
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

M M1/2/3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA BEEF Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R11, M 2M 2M 5P M1/2G. Sheather 493423 30/0292

 2 JAGORA BALE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R6, P 3P 6M 1M M2/1/1J. White 499387 12/0182

 3 BRAITH BALE 1 Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R5, M 2M 8M 3M M3/1W. White 500006 8/0200

 4 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R4, M 4M 4M 2M M3/1A. Bell 491233 14/0218

 5 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R4, M 5M 5M 5P M3/1A. Bell 499826 8/0151

 6 BELMONT ROSE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R11, M 4M 7P 7P M3/2S. Gittoes 500384 7/0145

 7 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R12, M 7M 5M 6Y M3/1B. Harmey 490085 12/087

 8 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R11, M 7M 6M 8Y M3/2S. Gittoes 494458 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P 3/4 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENERAL CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 5P 3/1/1A. Bell 526405 23/21261

 2 ROMEO BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 17/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 3/1/2S. Rhodes 528172 9/6180

 3 CALL ME SENORITA Dropping in grade BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 3/1/2P. Massa 538644 10/9108

 4 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 6P 3/1/1G. Sheather 531253 8/7189

 5 CORLESS CRAZY Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1T. Corless 532707 11/9180

 6 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Sant 541631 7/4264

 7 VIANNA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 27/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 537211 5/4258

 8 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 528173 9/6228

 9 KURO WARRIOR Dropping in grade DAP, 10/02/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 4/1/2P. Daly 529671 9/8249

 10 COP MAGNET 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 5P 7C 7P 4/1/2A. Bell 532361 17/5196

 11 INVICTUS ETHAN Dropping in grade BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 528921 8/5102

 12 REDSHIFT SEVEN Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 1C 4/1/1J. Little 522317 14/1256

 13 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16192

 14 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 526406 14/10174

 15 LONGSTAFF Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Sheather 528569 7/6137

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 February 2022 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Sant 541631 7/4264

 2 VIANNA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 27/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 537211 5/4258

 3 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 528173 9/6228

 4 KURO WARRIOR Dropping in grade DAP, 10/02/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 4/1/2P. Daly 529671 9/8249

 5 COP MAGNET 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 5P 7C 7P 4/1/2A. Bell 532361 17/5196

 6 INVICTUS ETHAN Dropping in grade BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 528921 8/5102

 7 REDSHIFT SEVEN Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 1C 4/1/1J. Little 522317 14/1256

 8 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16192

 9 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 526406 14/10174

 10 LONGSTAFF Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Sheather 528569 7/6137

 11 ZIPPING STRIKER Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4C 7P 5/3A. Bell 538797 6/1233

 12 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Last start winner DAP, 17/02/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Flaherty 544719 1/0134

 13 QUINNLEY BALE Last start winner NOW, 10/01/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 4/3126

 14 ELLE SCARLETT Last start winner NOW, 21/02/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4G. Hughes 546496 1/0108

 15 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/02/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 13/12222

 16 RIVERGUM GEORGE Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5219

 17 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1P. Daly 529673 5/4207

 18 STAY HUMBLE Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/3204

 19 DANIELA WALSH Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R9, P 2P (FEL)Y 3P 5/4A. Byrnes 522840 4/0196

 20 SONATA Last start placegetter RIC, 11/02/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1C. Gatt 528242 4/3192

 21 JAGORA BALE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R6, P 3P 6M 1M 5/1J. White 499387 12/9182

 22 TALLONG EXPRESS Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1171

 23 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4A. Bell 545285 1/0171

 24 ONLY YOU Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7150

 25 SALLY CAN DO Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 8P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0128

 26 MAD ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter DAP, 17/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/3120

 27 HARDAWAY ALLY Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R11, P 3P 5Y 7P 5/3A. Byrnes 529648 5/194

 28 CALLS FOR CALM Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4201

 29 BELMONT ROSE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/02/2022, R6, P 4M 7P 7P 5/1S. Gittoes 500384 7/4145

 30 CASSIA BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 17/02/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 7/4141

 31 BRAITH BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R5, M 2M 8M 3M 5/3W. White 500006 8/1200
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/9198

 33 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 5/4192

 34 GENERAL CATTANA Weighted points score MAN, 09/12/2021, R3, Y 7P 1P 3P 5/3T. Corless 538586 2/1174

 35 NANGAR ROAD Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1G. Hughes 528761 8/6165

 36 GOOD ODDS ZAC Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1A. Bell 543547 4/3165

 37 WYANGAPINNI Weighted points score MAN, 05/12/2021, R6, Y 7P 4P 1P 5/1T. Corless 538588 4/3159

 38 OCEAN KING Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 2P 8P 5/4L. Bowman 539737 1/0155

 39 CHARLM SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3R. Muscat 536430 2/1147

 40 JOHANNA JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1135

 41 FLYING FAITH Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4L. Burke 545078 1/0130

 42 ONE EYE BULLSEYE Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R11, Y 7Y 6P 5P 5/3J. Cortis 538377 2/1125

 43 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/3120

 44 SUMMER CASH Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2A. Bell 541396 3/2117

 45 UZIMA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3S. Rhodes 535606 3/1114

 46 UP THERE CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4S. Gittoes 529313 1/099

 47 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/287

 48 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4R. Walter 531423 1/086

 49 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/082

 50 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/081

 51 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/578

 52 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R11, M 7M 6M 8Y 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/075

 53 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R6, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/074

 54 URANA DREAM 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1S. Gittoes 523772 5/473

 55 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/372

 56 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 16/12/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING STRIKER Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4C 7P 5/3A. Bell 538797 6/1233

 2 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Last start winner DAP, 17/02/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Flaherty 544719 1/0134

 3 QUINNLEY BALE Last start winner NOW, 10/01/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 4/3126

 4 ELLE SCARLETT Last start winner NOW, 21/02/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4G. Hughes 546496 1/0108

 5 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/02/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 13/12222

 6 RIVERGUM GEORGE Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5219

 7 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1P. Daly 529673 5/4207

 8 STAY HUMBLE Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/3204

 9 DANIELA WALSH Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R9, P 2P (FEL)Y 3P 5/4A. Byrnes 522840 4/0196

 10 SONATA Last start placegetter RIC, 11/02/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1C. Gatt 528242 4/3192

 11 JAGORA BALE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R6, P 3P 6M 1M 5/1J. White 499387 12/9182

 12 TALLONG EXPRESS Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1171

 13 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4A. Bell 545285 1/0171

 14 ONLY YOU Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7150

 15 SALLY CAN DO Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 8P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0128

 16 MAD ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter DAP, 17/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/3120

 17 HARDAWAY ALLY Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R11, P 3P 5Y 7P 5/3A. Byrnes 529648 5/194

 18 CALLS FOR CALM Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4201

 19 BELMONT ROSE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/02/2022, R6, P 4M 7P 7P 5/1S. Gittoes 500384 7/4145

 20 CASSIA BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 17/02/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 7/4141

 21 BRAITH BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R5, M 2M 8M 3M 5/3W. White 500006 8/1200

 22 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/9198

 23 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 5/4192

 24 GENERAL CATTANA Weighted points score MAN, 09/12/2021, R3, Y 7P 1P 3P 5/3T. Corless 538586 2/1174

 25 NANGAR ROAD Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1G. Hughes 528761 8/6165

 26 GOOD ODDS ZAC Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1A. Bell 543547 4/3165

 27 WYANGAPINNI Weighted points score MAN, 05/12/2021, R6, Y 7P 4P 1P 5/1T. Corless 538588 4/3159

 28 OCEAN KING Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 2P 8P 5/4L. Bowman 539737 1/0155

 29 CHARLM SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3R. Muscat 536430 2/1147

 30 JOHANNA JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1135

 31 FLYING FAITH Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4L. Burke 545078 1/0130
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ONE EYE BULLSEYE Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R11, Y 7Y 6P 5P 5/3J. Cortis 538377 2/1125

 33 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/3120

 34 SUMMER CASH Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2A. Bell 541396 3/2117

 35 UZIMA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3S. Rhodes 535606 3/1114

 36 UP THERE CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4S. Gittoes 529313 1/099

 37 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/287

 38 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4R. Walter 531423 1/086

 39 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/082

 40 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/081

 41 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/578

 42 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R11, M 7M 6M 8Y 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/075

 43 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R6, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/074

 44 URANA DREAM 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1S. Gittoes 523772 5/473

 45 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 16/12/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/272

 46 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LAD 2 Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2A. Bell 534190 9/8324

 2 NIXON BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/02/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 1/2S. Rhodes 528168 17/14372

 3 COASTAL ALLY Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1Y 3P 1/2S. Pulbrook 533377 12/8326

 4 SIZZLE FLY Weighted points score RIC, 03/12/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 1/1A. Bell 531221 22/17288

 5 WICKED FURY Last start winner DAP, 10/02/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2P. Ray 532470 10/6312

 6 CARTWHEEL Last start winner NOW, 21/02/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 1P 2/1/2C. O'Brien 532377 14/13294

 7 MAC OLGA Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 2/1/2G. Eslick 528711 14/13294

 8 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 3 Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R8, C 2C 2C 3C 2/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 12/6380

 9 GENERAL CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 5P 3/1/1A. Bell 526405 23/21261

 10 ROMEO BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 17/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 3/1/2S. Rhodes 528172 9/6180

 11 CALL ME SENORITA Dropping in grade BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 3/1/2P. Massa 538644 10/9108

 12 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 6P 3/1/1G. Sheather 531253 8/7189

 13 CORLESS CRAZY Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1T. Corless 532707 11/9180

 14 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Sant 541631 7/4264

 15 VIANNA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 27/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 537211 5/4258

 16 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 528173 9/6228

 17 KURO WARRIOR Dropping in grade DAP, 10/02/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 4/1/2P. Daly 529671 9/8249

 18 COP MAGNET 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 5P 7C 7P 4/1/2A. Bell 532361 17/5196

 19 INVICTUS ETHAN Dropping in grade BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 528921 8/5102

 20 REDSHIFT SEVEN Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 1C 4/1/1J. Little 522317 14/1256

 21 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16192

 22 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 526406 14/10174

 23 LONGSTAFF Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Sheather 528569 7/6137
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start placegetter DAP, 17/02/2022, R1, P 3P M/1R. Walter 543564 0/0117

 2 EBBY ROSE Last start placegetter DAP, 24/02/2022, R1, P 2P 4P M/1L. Deguara 547131 0/0101

 3 CHARLM MACHINE Last start placegetter DAP, 24/02/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1R. Muscat 536432 0/076

 4 MOUNT YORK First start M/1C. Micallef 550489 0/00

 5 LEVELS TO IT First start M/1R. Blakely 544966 0/00

 6 EVIE ON GAS Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 24/02/2022, R1, P 4P M/1S. Pulbrook 550297 0/058

 7 INTERNAL SLASH Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 5Y M/1S. Sewell-Smith 544416 0/050

 8 FEROCIOUS EZMAE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 24/02/2022, R1, P 6P M/1S. Flaherty 544721 0/042

 9 MALLIGAN BALE Unplaced after 1 start BAL, 22/12/2021, R2 8P M/1S. Gittoes 539759 0/025

 10 RISKY LOVIN' Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1S. Gittoes 541361 0/060

 11 AWESOME ISLA Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1W. White 545237 0/052

 12 TRENAYR ROAD 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 8Y M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/052

 13 TIGER REWARD Weighted points score DAP, 24/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1J. Grech 543328 0/046

 14 FAY'S LEGACIES Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1S. Francis 529822 0/044

 15 LITTLE POPPY Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1W. White 545238 0/030

 16 SPLITTING POINTS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1W. White 545236 0/030

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 February 2022 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NONNA LENA Last start winner DAP, 17/02/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 1Y 5/3I. Vassallo 540502 2/1156

 2 OUR AMELIA Last start winner DAP, 24/02/2022, R2, P 1P 8P 5/4J. Magri 543858 1/092

 3 BELLA BELIEVE Last start placegetter DAP, 17/02/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4N. Huntly 538930 4/0246

 4 LOCHINVAR LONA Last start placegetter BUL, 22/09/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4R. King 538621 3/0225

 5 VALOR Last start placegetter DAP, 17/02/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0162

 6 ZIPPING MOOSE Last start placegetter DAP, 24/02/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1J. Magri 528602 6/4159

 7 CHARGING TRACY Last start placegetter DAP, 17/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4G. Eslick 533354 3/0141

 8 BINDI Last start Provincial winner NOW, 31/01/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4C. Gatt 546148 5/0282

 9 SHORT TICKET Last start Provincial winner GBN, 07/01/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 8P 5/1C. Bilal 533176 11/6172

 10 AIM FOR ARIA Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3N. Brown 544944 3/1210

 11 DON'T SUE ME Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2M. Bell 537874 3/2202

 12 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2L. Bowman 534146 5/2189

 13 ZIPPING QUOKKA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2N. Kilner 529940 7/2183

 14 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/1177

 15 TOWERING STAR 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R4, P 4P 5C 3P 5/4B. Smith 538122 4/0177

 16 LITTLE WEAPON Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3G. Eslick 538831 4/1156

 17 FEROCIOUS PEDRO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3S. Flaherty 535154 2/1147

 18 CHARLM GENERAL Weighted points score DAP, 24/02/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3R. Muscat 536427 2/1143

 19 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 24/02/2022, R3, P 4P 6C 1P 5/2S. Rhodes 532325 8/2136

 20 SANIYAH BALE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4S. Gittoes 535672 5/0134

 21 DWARF Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/4R. Blakely 542160 1/0128

 22 TINY BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4M. Spiteri 532531 1/0126

 23 SLICK AGENT Weighted points score DAP, 24/02/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4L. Burke 545076 1/0122

 24 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4L. Burke 545077 3/0105

 25 UP THERE CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4S. Gittoes 529313 1/099

 26 TOPPER MCGARRETT Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R1, M 6M 6M 8M 5/2F. Harris 492360 8/386

 27 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 5P 7C 6P 5/4A. Bell 536484 6/184

 28 NAN'S PROMISE 3 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R11, M 7M 6M 8Y 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/075

 29 AFTER SIMMO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R6, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/074

 30 URANA DREAM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Gittoes 523772 5/073

 31 TIPSY MERMAID Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 3/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKPOT ETHICS Last start placegetter DAP, 24/02/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1M. Forner 546439 0/0120

 2 CITY GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 16/02/2022, R2, Y

RIS, 12/02/2022, R1, Y

5Y 3Y 2Y M/1R. Blakely 542157 0/0110

 3 ELENI ZAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 14/02/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 3P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/090

 4 APERTA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 18/02/2022, R1, P 8P 2P M/1A. Bell 544370 0/083

 5 FIRKIN Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/061

 6 TRENAYR ROAD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 8Y M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/052

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 February 2022 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P NG1-4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS CASH Weighted points score WPK, 14/01/2022, R8, C 6C 7C 2C 1/2T. Hurst 537878 17/14388

 2 JIGSAW JOE Last start Provincial winner GBN, 11/02/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Bilal 530337 12/4219

 3 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Dropping in grade NOW, 17/01/2022, R6, P 2P 4C 4P 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13167

 4 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 1P 3/1/1C. Bilal 537328 9/5258

 5 FLASHING TORQUE Weighted points score WPK, 18/12/2021, R10, C 7C 6C 2C 3/1/2R. Cooper 526993 9/8216

 6 HIBISCUS MOON Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R4, C 6C 4P 7C 3/1/1A. Rowe 528707 9/6192

 7 HEART LINES Last start winner DAP, 24/02/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2K. Coleman 529694 6/5182

 8 WICKED FLASH 2 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2P. Ray 532464 10/7290

 9 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R8, C 2C 2C 3C 4/1/1J. Tweddle 533620 12/5380

 10 LUCKY ELEVEN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/2A. Bell 528173 9/2228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P NG 600 CCL

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON ULYSSES Grade order Grade 1 8C 1P 2C 1/2P. Abela 528943 20/9334

 2 SOUND OF SILENCE Grade order Grade 2 7P 3P 7C 2/1/2F. Hurst 531160 22/9278

 3 ZIPPING SAPPORO Grade order Grade 2 3P 7P 2P 2/1/2J. Magri 528605 12/3267

 4 WICKED FLASH 1 Grade order Grade 3 1P 6P 6P 3/1/2P. Ray 532464 10/2290

 5 COAST MODEL Grade order Grade 3 5C 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Lord 532362 13/1252

 6 WHERE'S ROCKY Grade order Grade 4 7C 5C 4P 4/1/2J. Magri 537970 11/0225

 7 TACHYCARDIC Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2C 5/4K. Coleman 529696 7/0297

 8 MISS WANTED Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/3K. Mulrine 536145 8/1290

 9 MONKEY BOOM Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4A. Langman 540150 2/0219

 10 SANIYAH BALE 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/4S. Gittoes 535672 5/0134
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 03 March 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 2P 4C 4P 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/0167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SANIYAH BALE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4S. Gittoes 535672 5/0134
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